1970 Centurion Kawasaki
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1970 Centurion

PARTS LIST
MUFFLER

ITEM NAME

RUBBER MUFFLER DAMPER (Ref # 1)
NUT,8MM (Ref # 2)

NUT 6MM (Ref # 3)
BRACKET FRONT (Ref # 4)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET 8X25 (Ref # 5)
BOLT-UPSET,6X20 (Ref # 6)
GROMMET PIPE (Ref # 7)

MUFFLER (Ref # 8)
BOLT-SMALL-UPSET,8X16 (Ref # 9)
WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 10)
WASHER PLAIN 8MM (Ref # 11)
INSULATOR (Ref # 12)

COVER MUFFLER (Ref # 13)

SCREW CNTSNK HD 6X10 (Ref # 14)
MUFFLER (Ref # 15)
COVER-MUFFLER (Ref # 16)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X10 (Ref # 17)
WASHER LOCK 6MM (Ref # 18)
INSULATOR (Ref # 19)

PART NUMBER

18063-006
311B0800
311B0600
18061-029
115G0825
112G0620
92071-038
18002-055
115G0816
461F0800
410B0800
18065-001
18057-033
221B0610
18002-075
18057-041
220B0610
463H0600
18065-006
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
4
1
1
2
2
2



